VDSP Summer Academy — Programme
17.07. — 28.07.2023, Vienna

VIENNA - DOCTORAL - SCHOOL - PHYSICS

Mon. 17.07.23 Tue. 18.07.23 Wed. 19.07.23 Thu. 20.07.23 Fri. 21.07.23
09:00 — 09:45 Lecture 1 (Arndt) Lecture 5 (Juffmann) Lecture 9 (Haslinger) Lecture 13 (Sponar) Lecture 17 (Juffmann)

09:45 - 10:30 Lecture 2 (Arndt) Lecture 6 (Juffmann) Lecture 10 (Haslinger) Lecture 14 (Sponar) Lecture 18 (Juffmann)

10:30-11:00 Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break

11:00—11:45 Lecture 3 (Juffmann) Lecture 7 (Haslinger) Lecture 11 (Arndt) Lecture 15 (Haslinger)
11:45-12:30 Lecture 4 (Juffmann) Lecture 8 (Haslinger) Lecture 12 (Arndt) Lecture 16 (Haslinger)

Lab Tours
12:30-12:45 Haslinger, Sponar &
12:30-14:30 Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break Juffmann Group
14:30 — 15:15 Exercise 1 Exercise 2 Exercise 3
15:15-16:00 Exercise 1 Exercise 2 Exercise 3

16:00 — 16:30 Coffee Break Coffee Break Social Activity

16:30-17:00 Excursion
Wel R ti s

y————— elcome Reception (Hiking)

17:30 - 18:00

18:00 - 18:30

18:30-19:00 Summer Academy Dinner



09:00 — 09:45
09:45-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00 — 11:45
11:45-12:30
12:30 - 14:30
14:30 — 15:15
15:15-16:00
16:00 — 16:30
16:30—-17:00
17:30-18:00
18:00 —18:30

Mon. 24.07.23
Lecture 19 (Arndt)

Lecture 20 (Arndt)

Coffee Break

Lecture 21 (Haslinger)

Lecture 22 (Haslinger)

Lunch Break
Exercise 4
Exercise 4

Coffee Break

Lab Tours

Arndt Group

Tue. 25.07.23

Lecture 23 (Juffmann)

Lecture 24 (Juffmann)

Coffee Break
Lecture 25 (Arndt)

Lecture 26 (Arndt)

Lunch Break
Lecture 27 (Arndt)
Lecture 28 (Arndt)

Coffee Break

Lab Tours
Arndt & Juffmann Group

Wed. 26.07.23

Coffee Break

Lunch Break

Vienna City Tour

(Start 15.00 h)

Thu. 27.07.23
Lecture 29 (Arndt)
Lecture 30 (Arndt)

Coffee Break
Lecture 31 (Arndt)

Lecture 32 (Arndt)

Lunch Break

Fri. 28.07.23

Lecture 33 (Juffmann)
Lecture 34 (Juffmann)
Coffee Break

Lecture 35 (Haslinger)

Lecture 36 (Haslinger)



